User Guide
MC100CM
MC110CS
Fast Ethernet Media Converter
MC111CS
MC112CS
WDM Fast Ethernet Media Converter
COPYRIGHT & TRADEMARKS

The connectors and network cables supported by the converter are
listed as follows.
 4
 Connectors: RJ-45, SC.
 Network Cables: Cat.5 Twisted-Pair (below abbreviated as
TP), 1300nm 62.5/125, 50/125um Single-mode/Multi-mode
fiber.
Model NO. Interface Transmission
Distance
Transmission
Media
Output Center
Wavelength
MC100CM RJ45--SC 2km Multi-mode
Fiber, TP 1310nm
MC110CS-20 RJ45--SC 20km Single-mode
Fiber, TP 1310nm
MC110CS-40 RJ45--SC 40km Single-mode
Fiber, TP 1310nm
MC110CS-60 RJ45--SC 60km Single-mode
Fiber, TP 1310nm
MC111CS-20 RJ45--SC 20km Single-mode
Fiber, TP
1550nmTX
1310nmRX
MC111CS-40 RJ45--SC 40km Single-mode
Fiber, TP
1550nmTX
1310nmRX
MC111CS-60 RJ45--SC 60km Single-mode
Fiber, TP
1550nmTX
1310nmRX
MC112CS-20 RJ45--SC 20km Single-mode
Fiber, TP
1310nmTX
1550nmRX
MC112CS-40 RJ45--SC 40km Single-mode
Fiber, TP
1310nmTX
1550nmRX
MC112CS-60 RJ45--SC 60km Single-mode
Fiber, TP
1310nmTX
1550nmRX
1.5 Appearance Indication